
Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FORZA ITALIA

 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 

  1 - LA CORTE A 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 0 6 6 7 1 15 3 9 6 14 6 8 3 453 

  2 - BALISTRERI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 19 

  3 - BIRRIOLO C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - BOLOGNA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  5 - CONIGLIARO 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 

  6 - CONSAGRA B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  7 - GIANGRASSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  8 - INZERILLO 0 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 18 

  9 - LO CICERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 

 10 - MAZZARA NA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 11 - PASSAFIUME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - PORSI MAUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 13 - PULEO GIUS 1 2 0 8 4 1 2 0 0 3 3 4 7 12 5 3 6 8 9 2 250 

 14 - RICCIOLI M 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 11 

 15 - RIZZO DOME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 26 

 16 - SANTANGELO 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 36 

 17 - SCALISI GI 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 8 

 18 - SCIORTINO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 19 - SORESI IGN 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 4 2 0 1 3 69 

 20 - SGARLATA D 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 21 - TICALI MAR 1 0 0 3 3 0 1 0 1 3 2 1 3 13 4 1 6 9 4 1 191 

 22 - VIOLA GIOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 23 - VELLA ANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 

 24 - VISCUSO DO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 

 Totali 8 10 11 19 11 7 8 1 11 14 14 7 34 30 20 21 39 25 24 12 1.135 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FORZA ITALIA

 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25   26   27   28   29   30   31   32   33   34   35   36   37   38   39   40 Totali 

  1 - LA CORTE A 6 12 5 2 7 7 9 3 9 7 4 5 6 4 5 8 1 2 4 7 453 

  2 - BALISTRERI 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 19 

  3 - BIRRIOLO C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - BOLOGNA MA 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  5 - CONIGLIARO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 

  6 - CONSAGRA B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6 

  7 - GIANGRASSO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 7 

  8 - INZERILLO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 18 

  9 - LO CICERO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 10 - MAZZARA NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 11 - PASSAFIUME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - PORSI MAUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 13 - PULEO GIUS 3 2 3 1 1 3 0 9 13 3 3 3 6 2 0 4 8 6 2 6 250 

 14 - RICCIOLI M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

 15 - RIZZO DOME 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 0 26 

 16 - SANTANGELO 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 36 

 17 - SCALISI GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 

 18 - SCIORTINO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 19 - SORESI IGN 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 10 0 69 

 20 - SGARLATA D 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 21 - TICALI MAR 4 1 3 0 1 6 1 5 9 2 3 1 3 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 191 

 22 - VIOLA GIOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 23 - VELLA ANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 

 24 - VISCUSO DO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 

 Totali 14 20 15 5 11 19 10 21 33 15 15 12 15 9 13 18 24 19 26 20 1.135 
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Comune di Bagheria

Sindaco e consiglio comunale

consiglio

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FORZA ITALIA

 Candidato / Sez.   41   42   43   44   45   46   47   48   49   50   51   52   53   54   55 Totali 

  1 - LA CORTE A 4 0 8 7 3 0 3 8 25 3 11 40 55 36 24 453 

  2 - BALISTRERI 0 1 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 

  3 - BIRRIOLO C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

  4 - BOLOGNA MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 

  5 - CONIGLIARO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  6 - CONSAGRA B 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  7 - GIANGRASSO 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  8 - INZERILLO 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 

  9 - LO CICERO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 10 - MAZZARA NA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 

 11 - PASSAFIUME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - PORSI MAUR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 13 - PULEO GIUS 5 8 11 1 19 2 3 14 8 5 2 1 3 7 3 250 

 14 - RICCIOLI M 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 11 

 15 - RIZZO DOME 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 26 

 16 - SANTANGELO 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 2 36 

 17 - SCALISI GI 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 18 - SCIORTINO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 19 - SORESI IGN 3 1 1 1 13 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 69 

 20 - SGARLATA D 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 

 21 - TICALI MAR 3 7 8 1 19 2 2 5 11 8 0 1 1 5 3 191 

 22 - VIOLA GIOV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 23 - VELLA ANTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 

 24 - VISCUSO DO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

 Totali 16 24 40 13 57 5 14 29 51 20 20 42 61 51 32 1.135 
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